
South Jersey Edge 2024 Spring Dates 
 

 

U14 JPOL Dates 
Sat, Apr 27 @ The Proving Grounds   

Sun, May 5 @ United Sports (USTC) 

Sat, May 11 @ The Proving Grounds           

Sun, June 1 @ The Proving Grounds 

 
U16/U19 JPOL Dates 
Sat, April 13 @ Maria Gatta Fields      

Sat, April 27 @ Maria Gatta Fields       

Sun, May 12@ Monmouth University U16 

Sat, May 18 @ Monmouth University U19 

Sat, June 8 @ Monmouth University U16 

Sun, June 9 @ Monmouth University U19 

 
Empower League @ U of Del 
Sat, April 30 – U16 & U19               

Sat, April 13 – U14                        

Sun, April 14 – U16 & U19              

Sun, April 21 – U14                         

Sun, April 28 – U14 & U16                        

Sun, May 5 – U14 & U19                

Sun, June 9 – U16 & U19 

 
Shooting Stars U12/U14/U16/U19 

**Will start practice prior to other spring teams 

Sat/Sun Apr 6/7 @ DE Turf Complex 

Sat/Sun Apr 13/14 @ DE Turf Complex 

 

Regional Club Championships 
U14 – June 8/9 @ Lafayette                        

U16 – May 25/26 @ Lafayette                     

U19 – May 11/12 @ Lafayette 

 

National Club Championships 
U14 – June 22nd – 24th @ VA Beach Training Center 

U16 – June 25th – 27th  @ VA Beach Training Center 

U19 – June 28th – 30th @ VA Beach Training Center 

 
Potential 7 v 7 Dates 
Locations TBD 
Sat, Apr 20 – U10-U19                                

Sun, Apr 21 – U10-U19                                 

Sun, Apr 27 – U10-U19  

Sat, May 4 – U10-U19  

Sat, May 11 – U10-U19                  

Sat, May 18 – U10-U19            

Sun, May 19 – U10-U19  

Sun, June 9 – U10-U19  

 
 
 
 
 

 
***Additional dates may be added 



South Jersey Edge 2024 Spring Dates 
 

Spring Fees 

Training Only 
8 Sessions (Sunday Evenings*) 

OPEN TO ALL PLAYERS 
$300 Training Fee 

$35 for practice pinnie if a new player 

 
Competitive Team – 12 Training Sessions 

(Tues/Thur*/Sun) 
BY INVITATION OR TRYOUT ONLY 

$400 Training Fee 
$85 Per Tournament 

$145 Uniform Fee if a new player 

 
Elite Team – 15 Training Sessions 

(Tues/Sun) 
BY INVITATION OR TRYOUT ONLY 

$425 Training Fee 
$400 Tournament/League Fees 

$145 Uniform Fee if a new player 

 
Team Placement/Tryout Dates 

Sunday, March 24th 

 
Evaluations $30 for new players, free for existing club 
members fee applied to training fee if new player joins 

 
Tues/Thur times will be 6p-9p 

Sunday times will vary but will be provided after tryouts 

 
*Thursday is an overflow/make-up night, we will only use it if necessary. 
 
The Shooting Stars Showcases will be a separate fee and have 
additional training dates, 3/19 & 3/21. 



South Jersey Edge 2024 Spring Dates 
 

Training Dates 

Teams playing in June/July will have additional training dates 

 

Sunday Tuesday Thursday 

March 24th March 26th N/A 

Easter April 2nd April 4th 

April 7th April 9th N/A 

April 14th April 16th N/A 

April 21st April 23rd N/A 

April 28th April 30th N/A 

May 5th May 7th N/A 

Mother's Day May 14th May 16th 

May 19th May 21st N/A 

Memorial Day Weekend May 28th May 30th 

June 2nd June 4th N/A 

 


